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 8 38403 CALABAR  25District 404 A2  0  0  33 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 23 43052 CALABAR CANAAN CITY  14District 404 A2  1  1  37 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 6 51815 PORT HARCOURT METROPOLITLAN  4District 404 A2  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 53211 CALABAR MUNICIPAL  19District 404 A2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 53848 CALABAR AKPABUYO ISLAND  17District 404 A2  0  0  36 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 26 55693 CALABAR ATAKPA  11District 404 A2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 59349 WUSE ABUJA  48District 404 A2  5  5  87 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 21 60898 PORT HARCOURT NEW GARDEN CITY  12District 404 A2  0  0  33 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 33 61162 PORT HARCOURT CRYSTAL  40District 404 A2  2  2  73 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 27 63082 UYO  7District 404 A2  7  19  34 3  3  0 4  15  1  2

 9 64907 CALABAR PARADISE  10District 404 A2  2  2  19 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 11 83049 ORON ANCHOR TOWN NEW CENTURY  4District 404 A2  3  3  15 0  2  0 3  0  0  0

 17 86028 UYO METROPOLITANT  6District 404 A2  5  9  23 0  1  0 2  7  0  0

 5 99943 EKET OIL CITY  2District 404 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 100632 ABUJA UNITY  15District 404 A2  4  4  34 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 13 102385 PORT HARCOURT OMEGA  7District 404 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 103491 UYO DIAMOND  9District 404 A2  6  13  21 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 9 104073 ABA METROPOLITAN  1District 404 A2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 105387 CALABAR AKIN  8District 404 A2  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 22 108413 CALABAR TINAPA  20District 404 A2  2  2  42 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 40 109841 ABUJA METROPOLITAN  49District 404 A2  4  4  89 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 109845 BONNY ISLAND  9District 404 A2  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 111190 EKET NOBLES  7District 404 A2  6  6  17 0  1  0 6  0  0  0

 7 115084 NIGER DELTA  8District 404 A2  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 116836 CALABAR CRYSTAL  8District 404 A2  0  0  19 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 8 117369 ABUJA GWARINPA  8District 404 A2  0  0  16 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 0 119754 Port Harcourt Pearls  13District 404 A2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 120054 Abuja Central  8District 404 A2  1  2  23 0  1  0 1  1  0  0
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 9 120459 Ibiono Ibom Royal  3District 404 A2  3  7  12 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 7 120591 New Calabar  0District 404 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 121337 Calabar Golden  3District 404 A2  0  0  8 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 8 123229 Abuja Achievers  4District 404 A2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 123413 Kubwa Achievers  12District 404 A2  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 123861 Kaduna Kada City  1District 404 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 129244 Eket Unique Centennial  5District 404 A2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 129365 Abuja Municipal Centennial  24District 404 A2  2  3  42 3  1  0 3  0  3  0

 3 131525 Neni Centennial  4District 404 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 136752 Uyo Precious Women  21District 404 A2  4  15  21 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 2 139946 Uyo Oriental  1District 404 A2  1  2  3 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 140027 Enugu Metropolitan  7District 404 A2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 140558 Ebonyi Golden  3District 404 A2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 140559 Port Harcourt Golden  9District 404 A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 141453 Owerri Crystal  5District 404 A2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 143190 Abuja Mega  45District 404 A2  2  2  66 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 143723 Calabar Unique  7District 404 A2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 143728 Calabar Nightingale  8District 404 A2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 143738 Abuja Golden  21District 404 A2  3  3  33 2  0  0 3  0  2  0

 7 143996 Port Harcourt Knights  2District 404 A2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 146629 Oron Down Town  4District 404 A2  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 147572 Abuja Diamond  2District 404 A2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 147886 Aba Legendary  5District 404 A2  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 148514 Owerri Legends  1District 404 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 148919 Abuja Emerald  10District 404 A2  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 150242 Awka Smithland  1District 404 A2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 150374 Eket Metropolitan  11District 404 A2  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 151048 Abuja Harmony  10District 404 A2  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 26 151769 Abuja Platinum  21District 404 A2  1  1  47 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 153500 Abuja Supreme  10District 404 A2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 154366 Abuja Premium  5District 404 A2  0  0  14 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 8 156627 Port Harcourt Treasure Base  4District 404 A2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 157183 Port Harcourt Platinum  23District 404 A2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 157383 Calabar Metropolitan  7District 404 A2  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 171203 Abuja Victoria Knights Memorial  11District 404 A2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 171467 Abuja Royal  5District 404 A2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 171468 Abuja Prestige Metro  17District 404 A2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 171469 Abuja Legend Metro  9District 404 A2  0  0  18 2  0  0 0  0  0  2

 2 171886 Onitsha Ado Central  5District 404 A2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 172400 Owerri Eye Care Professionals  7District 404 A2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 179184 Port Harcourt Reggae  3District 404 A2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 182619 Makurdi Heritage  11District 404 A2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 183013 Abuja Cosmopolitan  14District 404 A2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 190914 Port Harcourt Professionals  11District 404 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 190989 Onna Jubilee  8District 404 A2  4  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 191121 Ikot Ekpene Metro  8District 404 A2  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 191133 Abuja Zenith Metro  16District 404 A2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 868  1,681 813
 75

 84  125  12  21  082 43  6  6
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